Contents

Regular rate

Campaign fee

[Admission fee)

[MAN]
jiu-jitsu full time
Kickboxing

jiu-jitsu+Kickboxing

jiu-jitsu8DAYS

jiu-jitsu only in the morning

Pilates

[Woman]
jiu-jitsu full time
Kickboxing
jiu-jitsu+Kickboxing

Kickboxing+Pilates

jiu-jitsu8DAYS

jiu-jitsu only in the morning

Pilates

[Kids]
Kids jiu-jitsu
Kids Kickboxing
Kids jiu-jitsu+Kickboxing

[Physical area]

Power rack etc.

You can take all Jiu-Jitsu classes
You can attend all kickboxing classes

You can participate in all Jiu-Jitsu + Kickboxing classes

You can attend Jiu-Jitsu classes only 8 times a month

You can only attend the morning Jiu-Jitsu class

You can attend Pilates classes

You can take all Jiu-Jitsu classes

You can attend all kickboxing classes

You can participate in all Jiu-Jitsu + Kickboxing classes

You can participate in all Kickboxing + Pilates classes

You can attend Jiu-Jitsu classes only 8 times a month

You can only attend the morning Jiu-Jitsu class

You can attend Pilates classes

You can participate in Jiu-Jitsu kids class
You can join the kickboxing kids class

You can participate in Jiu-Jitsu + Kickboxing Kids Class

Free for all members

10,000

15,000
9,000
22,000

12,000
12,000

10,000

12,000

6,500

17,000

12,000

10,000
10,000

9,000

9,000
5,500
13,000

free

12,000
9,000
19,000

10,000
10,000

8,000

10,000
6,500
15,000
12,000

8,000
8,000

7,000

7,000

5,500
11,000



	Sheet1

