	Contents	Regular rate	Campaign fee
[Admission fee]			
		10,000	無料
[MAN]			
jiu-jitsu full time	You can take all Jiu-Jitsu classes	15,000	12,000
Kickboxing	You can attend all kickboxing classes	9,000	9,000
jiu-jitsu+Kickboxing	You can participate in all Jiu-Jitsu + Kickboxing classes	22,000	19,000
jiu-jitsu8DAYS	You can attend Jiu-Jitsu classes only 8 times a month	12,000	10,000
jiu-jitsu only in the morning	You can only attend the morning Jiu-Jitsu class	12,000	10,000
Pilates	You can attend Pilates classes	10,000	8,000
[Woman]			
jiu-jitsu full time	You can take all Jiu-Jitsu classes	12,000	10,000
Kickboxing	You can attend all kickboxing classes	6,500	6,500
jiu-jitsu+Kickboxing	You can participate in all Jiu-Jitsu + Kickboxing classes	17,000	15,000
Kickboxing+Pilates	You can participate in all Kickboxing + Pilates classes	12,000	12,000
jiu-jitsu8DAYS	You can attend Jiu-Jitsu classes only 8 times a month	10,000	8,000
jiu-jitsu only in the morning	You can only attend the morning Jiu-Jitsu class	10,000	8,000
Pilates	You can attend Pilates classes	9,000	7,000
[Kids]			
Kids jiu-jitsu	You can participate in Jiu-Jitsu kids class	9,000	7,000
Kids Kickboxing	You can join the kickboxing kids class	5,500	5,500
Kids jiu-jitsu+Kickboxing	You can participate in Jiu-Jitsu + Kickboxing Kids Class	13,000	11,000
【Physical area】			

Free for all members

Power rack etc.

free